

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Froelich

- 1 Amend printed bill, page 5, line 14, strike "manufacturers, rather than
- 2 operators and suppliers," and substitute "manufacturers and disclosers,
- 3 rather than operators,".
  
- 4 Page 6, line 5, strike "manufacturers" and substitute "disclosers".
  
- 5 Page 9, line 20, strike "**Manufacturer**" and substitute "**Discloser**".
  
- 6 Page 9, line 22, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".
  
- 7 Page 10, line 9, strike "MANUFACTURERS" and substitute "DISCLOSERS".
  
- 8 Page 10, line 17, strike "MANUFACTURERS" and substitute "DISCLOSERS".
  
- 9 Page 10, line 22, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".
  
- 10 Page 12, line 8, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".
  
- 11 Page 12, line 10, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".
  
- 12 Page 13, line 9, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".
  
- 13 Page 13, line 11, strike "MANUFACTURER" and substitute "DISCLOSER".

\*\* \*\* \*\* \*\* \*\*